M
A
X
7
0
5
–M
A

� Voltage Monitor for Power-Fail or Low-Battery
Warning
______________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX705CPA 8 Plastic DIP
MAX705CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX705C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
* Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
0°C to +70°C
MAX705CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A
X
7
0
5
–M
A
X
7
0
8
/M
A
X
8
1
3
L
Low-Cost, µP Supervisory Circuits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Terminal Voltage (with respect to GND)
VCC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -0.3V to 6.0V
All Other Inputs (Note 1) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Input Current
VCC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20mA
GND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20mA
Output Current (all outputs) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20mA
Continuous Power Dissipation
Plastic DIP (derate 9.09mW/°C above +70°C) . . . . . . . 727mW
SO (derate 5.88mW/°C above +70°C) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 471mW
µMAX (derate 4.10mW/°C above +70°C) . . . . . . . . . . . . 330mW
CERDIP (derate 8.00mW/°C above +70°C) . . . . . . . . . . 640mW
Operating Temperature Ranges
MAX70_C__, MAX813LC__ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0°C to +70°C
MAX70_E__, MAX813LE__ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -40°C to +85°C
MAX70_MJA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -55°C to +125°C
Storage Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -65°C to +160°C
Lead Temperature (soldering, 10sec) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +300°C
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = 4.75V to 5.5V for MAX705/MAX707/MAX813L, VCC = 4.5V to 5.5V for MAX706/MAX708, TA = TMIN to TMAX, unless otherwise noted.)
Stresses beyond those listed under "Absolute Maximum Ratings" may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS

Low-Cost, µP Supervisory Circuits
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 9
__Ordering Information (continued)
* Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX813LMJA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX708CPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX708CSA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX708C/D
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX708EPA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX708ESA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX708MJA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX813LCPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX813LCSA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX813LC/D
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX813LEPA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX813LESA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX707MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX707ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX707EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX707C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX707CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX707CPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX706MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX706ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX706EPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX705MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX705ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX705EPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX706C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX706CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX706CPA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX706CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX707CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX708CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX813LCUA
_______Pin Configuration (continued)
TOP VIEW
1
2